L43/600 50° 27
L43/860 50° 19
LR43 50° 23
L33/600 50° 36
L33/860 50° 25
LR33 50° 31
L2 50° 30
VA10/VAR/50 LR33 50° 36
L10/100+ (1) (2) (3) 50° 208
P095/250/55+ (1) (2) (3) 55° 272 PPS95
50° 208
L6/250 (3) 50° 62
L9S/100+ (1) (3) 60° 215
VF10/400/50+ L6 50° 63
P090/320/70+ (1) (2) 70° 227 504
P090/270/75+ (1) 75° 270 619
P090/180/70+ (1) 70° 407 4740
Groz-Beckert KG
Parkweg 2, 72458 Albstadt, Germany
Phone +49 7431 10-0, Fax +49 7431 10-2777

Height
(mm)
Rib thickness
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Angle PPSI Predecessor
type
3.18 0.90 3.20
3.18 0.90 2.70
3.18 0.90 1.80 (1) Plattinium (2) Pearlech (3) with striations
L6/250 (3) 50° 62
P150/420/75+ 75° 101 512
P150/410/76+ 76° 105 176
L33/400 50° 54
VF16/420/75 F4+ Plattinium (1) (2) 75° 96
VF10/530/60+ 60° 48
VF12/500/60+ 60° 61
M1655+ 50° 73
M1638+ 50° 106
MR160+ (1) 50° 87
M1255+ 50° 98